Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:27

0,85 m

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Abril de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

ICONA HMT
ICONO / WELT MAYERA
X WELTMEYER / 2017

/ TORDO / CDE

ROBINNA TS
CLARENCE / GEIDA X
ROBIN Z (SWE) / 2017

/ CASTANO / CDE

1 (F.P.)

LANIETA
DALLAS VDL /
2 ENANIETA X EMILION
/2016 / TORDO /
KWPN

LENNOX
LAURIES CRUSADOR /
ALESSA /2006 /
CASTANA / HANN

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T"AIME FLAMENCO
/ ZHERMA / 2011 /
CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

FLORIAN LG
PIRON / GISELE X
CLASSIDO /2014 /

ALAZANA / CDE

DORADO DEL
CASTANAR
6 AVENTYNO /
MOONRAKER /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

PIPO
7 NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

145153

150276

157937

53056

127799

138656

115519

152258

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ RALLO,
Patricia
JOSE M2 SOLER ADELL
/ HEREDEROS DEL
MARQUES DE TEJADA

ORTIZ GARCIA,
Fernando
JAVIER DIAZ DIAZ DE
RIVAVELARDE / JAVIER
DIAZ DIAZ DE
RIVAVELARDE

BARRANTES
BANDA, Jorge
MARGARITA PASCUAL /
Y.PDC

LOPEZ SAN ROMAN,
Sandra
JOSE ROBERTO LOPEZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ DE
LATORRE, Juan I.
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
DAVID MCDERMOTT

SANZO ALCARAZ,
Manuel
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / ANA PEREZ
MARTIN

SAGI-VELA LOPEZ,
Lucia
DEHESA EL CASTANAR
/ DEHESA EL CASTANAR

DE VALENTIN
CASTRO, Nerea
JULIA CASTRO GARCIA
/ NONE

L.D.N.

207802

197637

325972

137531

151881

234450

249641

246832

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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